01Specifications, prices & availability are subject to change without notice.    Prices do not include freight.
LATHES AND
ACCESSORIES
12MM TOOL
HEIGHT TO SUIT
12MM TOOL
HEIGHT TO SUIT

• Hardened tip
• Precision ground
Taper Point Type CODE inc GST
2MT Standard C050 $60.50
3MT Standard C052 $71.50
4MT Standard C054 $93.50
C050
C052
C054
•  Body manufactured from SCM-4 tool steel
hardened & precision ground
• 7 assorted tips
Taper Max. RPM CODE inc GST
2MT 4500 C062 $108.90
3MT 4000 C063 $121.00
•   The cone has a taper of 70º & is manufactured
using CR-MO steel
Taper Cone Diameter Code inc GST
3MT Ø106mm C045 $192.50
4MT Ø128mm C046 $231.00
5MT Ø156mm C047 $319.00
C062
C202
C250
C045
• 12mm centre height at one end
& 16mm at the other end
• Interchangeable heads with
Medium, Fine & Straight knurls
Centre Height Head 1 Head 2 Head 3 CODE inc GST
12 or 16mm Medium
2 Wheels
Fine
2 Wheels
Straight
1 Wheel L076 $99.00
• Manufactured from cast iron to ISO 9001-2000
• Standard accuracy
Metric Precision HSS Drill Set
• 51 piece set
• Precision ground flutes
• 1-6mm in 0.1mm increments
• HSS M2 grade
Back Plate Mount
Size mm Bore mm Weight kg CODE inc GST
125 30 5.1 C232 $126.50
160 55 9.2 C250 $154.00
Reduced Shank Drill Sets - 8 Piece
• High speed steel M2 grade 100% flute length
• 118º point angle
Imperial Range: 9/16" - 1"
Shank Ø1/2"
$154 inc GST (D1181)
Metric Range: 13 - 25mm
Shank Ø13mm
$154 inc GST (D1171)
2MT Metric Drill Set
• 100% HSS flute length
•  Sizes: 14.5, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19,
20, 21, 22, 23mm
•  Precision ground flutes
• HSS M2 bright finish
51 Piece Metric
1 - 6mm (x 0.1mm)
$126.50 inc GST (D1285)
• Precision ground flutes
• HSS M2 bright finish
• 135º split point centre
25 Piece Metric
1 - 13mm (x 0.5mm)
$99 inc GST (D1272)
29 Piece Imperial
1/16" - 1/2" (x 1/64")